KETCHIKAN GATEWAY BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT FEE SCHEDULE *

Hourly Service Fees - ALL GROUPS:

Per Day:

1. 2. 3.	District provided custodial services: District provided maintenance services: District provided building monitors: (not required for auditorium use unless tec			High Schoo Elementary chnical waive	\$10.00
4.	District provided technical monitors \$27 (required for auditorium use unless waiver is issued)				\$27.00
5.	All damages incurred by the user group A				Amount of Damage
Daily Rental Fees by Classification *CLASSIFICATION:12			3		
Classrooms: Regular Art		25.00 75.00	25.00 25.00	0.00 0.00	
Computer Labs		75.00	25.00	0.00	
Shops		75.00	25.00	0.00	
Kitchens: Schoenbar Point Higgins Ketchikan High		75.00 60.00 60.00	50.00 40.00 40.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	
Cl Ci So Po Hi Fa	nasiums: larke Cochrane raig Family choenbar oint Higgins oughtaling awn Mountain alley Park	200.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 75.00 150.00 75.00	40.00 30.00 30.00 25.00 30.00 25.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	
* Auditorium: (Hourly fees rather than daily fees may apply to auditorium use) Per Hour: 30.00 30.00 0.00					

Note: The Superintendent is authorized to waive any fees as appropriate, determined by organization and purpose of activity.

100.00

KETCHIKAN GATEWAY BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Revision Date: 5/28/08 Revision Date: 1/14/15